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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lizzy Sipes4031
Liberty

8.800 8.650 8.8759.050 35.375
2 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Kassie Morrison4026
Liberty

8.425 9.025 8.3008.850 34.600
5 1 4 10 2 

2 

Baily Switzer4033
Liberty

8.900 8.650 8.5508.375 34.475
1 5T 9 4 3 

3 

Natalia Bankoski4002
CSC Cambrianna

8.500 8.850 8.4008.450 34.200
4 2T 7 7 4 

4 

Abigale Bollengier4013
Diablo

8.050 8.075 9.0258.900 34.050
8T 10 2 1 5 

5 

Amanda Kim4039
West Coast

8.775 8.850 7.7008.650 33.975
3 2T 6 12 6 

6 

Tessa Hollfelder4016
Diablo

8.125 8.325 8.5008.425 33.375
6 8 8 5 7 

7 

Chloe Baynes4003
CSC Cambrianna

8.050 8.775 8.3508.125 33.300
8T 4 13 8 8 

8 

Faustina Ha4015
Diablo

7.925 7.875 8.3258.800 32.925
10 11 5 9 9 

9 

Phiefer Sullivan4010
CSC Cambrianna

8.075 8.400 8.1508.250 32.875
7 7 10T 11 10 

10 

Emelia Daro4035
The Cave

7.825 7.275 8.6758.875 32.650
11 13 3 3 11 

11 

Aryanna Archuleta4011
Classic

7.800 7.400 8.4508.250 31.900
12 12 10T 6 12 

12 

Julianna Rozario4009
CSC Cambrianna

7.625 8.225 7.0258.175 31.050
13 9 12 13 13 

13 
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